DIMANCHE 30 MARS 2025 Allure  Moyenne
DEPART 8H 30 23 km/h

ORCHAISE - -

FRANCAY 7,0 7,0
ST CYR DU GAULT 7,0 14,0
VILLEPORCHER 4,0 18,5
VILLECHAUVE 4,5 23,0
PRUNAY 6,0 29,0
SASNIERES 3,0 32,0
HOUSSAY 4,0 36,0
VILLIERSFAUX 4,0 40,0
MARCILLY direction 25 42,5
BORDE-BEURRE 2,0 44,5
a droite - 445
VILLERABLE 2,5 47,0
SAINTE ANNE 45 51,5
CRUCHERAY 3,5 55,0
PRAY 7,0 62,0
LANCOME 3,5 65,5
FRANCAY 3,5 69,0
HERBAULT 2,0 71,0
ORCHAISE 5,0 76,0




